School Name: KV ROORKEE NO.1

Region: DEHRADUN

SC Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
10 32526022773 | PRAGHYA 1 NA 1/WL-1
52526001511 [ RAAJ
72
1 32526000187 [ NAYAN 1 NA 2/ WL-2
12526000028 | VERMA
50
3 32526001843 | VEER TOMAR 1 NA 3/WL-3
62526000082
77
2 32526000372 | KUMARI 1 NA 4/ WL-4
52526000004 [ SAANVI
72
9 32526014933 | RUHI 1 NA 5/WL-5
22526001051
78
6 32526008208 | HIMANSHI 1 NA 6 / WL-6
62526000442
57
7 32526009815 [ SARANSH 1 NA 7/ WL-7
22526000558
81
5 32526005748 | ARSHU 1 NA 8/WL-8
22526000296
94
4 32526004147 | LAVINA 1 NA 9 /WL-9
22526000206
95
8 32526014068 | AKRITI 1 NA 10/ WL-10
92526000866 | KUMARI
74 SUMAN




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
11 32526015795 | POORNIMA 2 1 11 /WL-11
42526001384 | SINGH
71
13 32526024638 | SARSHTI 2 NA 12 / WL-12
52526001661 | SINGH
64
12 32526014840 | NAYAN 2 NA 13 /WL-13
82526000855 | VERMA
13
18 32526016250 | ARNIKA 3 NA 14 /WL-14
82526001084
88
17 32526011489 | SHRADDHA 3 NA 15/ WL-15
72526000640 | SINGH
31
15 32526004551 | ABHIRAJ 3 NA 16 / WL-16
92526000554 | SINGH
42
14 32526001513 | KAVYA 3 NA 17 | WL-17
02526000081
09
20 32526024304 | AYANSH 3 NA 18 /WL-18
32526001682 | KUMAR
37 NOTIYAL
19 32526022920 | AMIT KUMAR 3 NA 19/ WL-19
92526001534
15
16 32526009285 [ ADVAY 3 NA 20 / WL-20
42526000517 [ SINGH
60
21 32526020515 | NAKSH GAN 4 NA 21/ WL-21
52526001494 | GDHARIYA
87
98 32526025209 | TAKSH 5 NA 22 [ WL-22
82526001775

05




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
88 32526022669 | AVANTIKA 5 NA 23 / WL-23
62526001506 | MALIK
25
53 32526007546 | KAVYA 5 NA 24 | WL-24
42526000406 | BHAGAT
38
58 32526009151 | NAKSH BIRLA 5 NA 25 / WL-25
62526000505
37
85 32526019975 | RADANYA 5 NA 26 / WL-26
52526001656
82
39 32526002971 [ MANSA 5 NA 27 | WL-27
22526000145 | BIRLA
19
87 32526022018 [ HARSHITA 5 NA 28 / WL-28
72526001447 | KUMARI
03
37 32526002615 | ABHI 5 NA 29 / WL-29
42526000122
23
93 32526023810 | KAYTRA 5 NA 30/ WL-30
12526001669
94
70 32526013141 | PRANAY 5 NA 31/WL-31
32526000774 | MALYAN
94
47 32526006369 | VANVI 5 NA 32/ WL-32
72526000337
04
96 32526024562 | RAAVI SINGH 5 NA 33/ WL-33
72526001657
99
78 32526017188 | VIRAJ 5 NA 34 / WL-34
82526001495

63




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
31 32526001281 | TARUN 5 NA 35/ WL-35
22526000048 | KATARIA
09
44 32526005036 | DEV KATARIA 5 NA 36 / WL-36
62526000248
84
50 32526006884 | RISHABH 5 NA 37 | WL-37
92526000362 | KUMAR
22
75 32526014968 | KUMARI 5 NA 38 / WL-38
12526001092 | ANANYA
31 PATIL
45 32526005510 | SNEHA 5 NA 39 / WL-39
62526000279 | SONDHI
12
73 32526014763 [ SOURYA 5 NA 40 / WL-40
32526001300
57
28 32526001079 | AAROHI 5 NA 41/ WL-41
32526000037 | SEHGAL
73
57 32526009089 | KRISHIV 5 NA 42 | WL-42
02526000602
20
97 32526024906 | BHAVIS 5 NA 43 / WL-43
72526001681 | KUMAR
13
84 32526019296 | SHIVANSHU 5 NA 44 [ WL-44
42526001360 [ TEGWAL
74
64 32526010031 | NIDHI 5 NA 45 [ WL-45
52526000651
34
74 32526014824 | DEEPALI 5 NA 46 | WL-46
12526000997

69




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
24 32526000808 | AARVI PATEL 5 NA 47 | WL-47
02526000433
45
69 32526011643 | DAKSH 5 NA 48 | WL-48
12526001345 | CHOUDHARY
77
92 32526023679 | KAVYANSH 5 NA 49 / WL-49
42526001589
80
65 32526010249 | KRISH 5 NA 50 / WL-50
72526000761
60
89 32526023043 | SAMAR 5 NA 51/WL-51
42526001535 [ KUMAR
20
26 32526000917 | AASHI 5 NA 52 [ WL-52
92526000045 | MOURYA
74
38 32526002969 | AAROHI 5 NA 53 / WL-53
62526000138
57
49 32526006683 | AARUSH 5 NA 54 | WL-54
52526000354
63
76 32526015226 | ANGEL 5 NA 55 / WL-55
72526001255
79
29 32526001087 | DIVYANSH 5 NA 56 / WL-56
22526000046 | KUMAR
27
32 32526001282 | AVIKA 5 NA 57 | WL-57
62526000047
61
54 32526008341 | KAVYA 5 NA 58 / WL-58
02526000450 | NAUTIYAL

03
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25

32526000827
32526000092
33

MOHIT

NA

59 / WL-59

51

32526007055
32526000372
61

HARSHITA

NA

60 / WL-60

91

32526023119
02526001557
28

PRATYAKSH
SINGH

NA

61/WL-61

68

32526011157
22526000700
45

KAVYA

NA

62 / WL-62

66

32526010456
72526000778
05

TARUN
KATARIA

NA

63 / WL-63

46

32526005818
52526000298
73

GURMEET

NA

64 / WL-64

34

32526002513
82526000123
30

AAYUSHI
GODIYAL

NA

65 / WL-65

59

32526009338
42526000521
82

DARSHIT

NA

66 / WL-66

40

32526003112
62526000147
22

LAVIKA

NA

67 / WL-67

33

32526001802
22526000084
23

RIDHAAN

NA

68 / WL-68

48

32526006505
62526000344
71

ARYAN

NA

69 / WL-69

82

32526018321
02526001407
37

AYANSH
SINGH

NA

70 / WL-70




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
35 32526002536 | YASHIKA 5 NA 71/ WL-71
92526000119 | MAHESHWAR
71 I
42 32526004175 | YUVIKA 5 NA 72 [ WL-72
32526001649
88
86 32526022001 | TARUN 5 NA 73 / WL-73
22526001443
42
90 32526023061 | AAROHI 5 NA 74 | WL-74
12526001548 | NAUTIYAL
50
83 32526018470 | VARDAAN 5 NA 75/ WL-75
92526001513 | SINGH
24
79 32526017320 | ARNAV 5 NA 76 / WL-76
52526001105 | ASTWAL
77
36 32526002543 | RUDRA 5 NA 77 [ WL-77
42526000118
07
67 32526011074 | ANAYA 5 NA 78 [ WL-78
62526001572
10
43 32526004723 | AAROHI 5 NA 79 [ WL-79
92526000228
06
27 32526001033 [ ANANYA 5 NA 80 / WL-80
42526000035
56
56 32526009055 | HARSHIDA 5 NA 81 /WL-81
62526000500
61
62 32526009765 | DEVESH 5 NA 82 / WL-82
42526000548 [ KUMAR

1
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71

32526013775
62526001102
43

AYAANSH
MOHAN

NA

83 / WL-83

81

32526017685
72526001619
40

AKSHIT

NA

84 /| WL-84

52

32526007208
92526000383
48

ANAYA

NA

85 / WL-85

63

32526009908
62526000673
24

DARSHIT

NA

86 / WL-86

55

32526009030
52526000608
97

SHREYANSH

NA

87 [ WL-87

23

32526000669
22526000025
11

AVNI SINGH

NA

88 / WL-88

80

32526017437
02526001266
51

AARAV

NA

89 / WL-89

99

32526025905
62526001752
25

DAKSH
KUMAR

NA

90 / WL-90

95

32526024292
02526001639
72

AADVIK
ASTWAL

NA

91/WL-91

1

32526015439
92526000898
53

MISTY

NA

92 / WL-92

61

32526009570
52526000536
89

AMAN
KUMAR

NA

93/ WL-93

72

32526014283
02526001594
68

VIDIT SINGH

NA

94 /| WL-94




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
22 32526000568 | TARUN 5 NA 95 / WL-95
42526000013 | KATARIYA
57
41 32526003488 | ARADHANA 5 NA 96 / WL-96
22526000167
73
94 32526024047 | MEGHA 5 NA 97 | WL-97
82526001623
09
60 32526009400 | LAKSHYA 5 NA 98 / WL-98
92526000522 | BHARTI
67
30 32526001207 | RISHABH 5 NA 99 / WL-99
92526000040

65
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